K&M Multi-Gun Match #1

K&M Multi-Gun Match #2
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May, Alex
Jackson, David
Leck, Brian
Townsend, Adam
Van Gorder, Will
Voccola, Ryan
Turner, Parrish
Allred, Richard
Murff, Raymond
Sebastian, Greg
James, Frank
Bolden, Ben
King, Chad
Burns, Aaron
Rennie, Benjamin
Lochridge, Adam
McDaniel, Mark
Lemm, Peter
Gurley, Phil
Allred, Hunter
McDermott, Walter
Benz, Howard
Umfress, Chris
Cox, Richard
Olp, Nick

Benz, Hudson
Goldsmith, Phillip
Benz, Walker
Pickens, Levi
Garner, Roger
Stepien, Rick
Goetz, Spencer
Regel, Brett
Goetz, JR, Spencer
Basham, Travis
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OP
OoP
OoP
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OP
OP
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OP
OoP
OoP
OP
OoP
OoP
IRON
IRON
OoP
OP
IRON
IRON
OoP
OP
OP
OoP
OP
IRON
OPEN
OP
OoP
IRON

100.00
98.15
96.51
96.37
88.20
84.67
83.92
81.33
79.54
79.46
76.30
73.64
72.55
71.65
71.08
69.24
68.71
65.30
65.21
64.86
61.92
61.35
61.29
61.04
59.67
58.70
58.54
57.97
50.19
46.39
45.85
45.43
40.52
39.33
33.19
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May, Alex
Jackson, David
Voccola, Ryan
Leck, Brian
Allred, Hunter
Shoaff, Patrick
Van Gorder, Big Will
Thomas, Michael
Cash, Danny
Lopez, Sean
Rodgers, Matthew
Stamp, Zachary
Rennie, Benjamin
Murff, Raymond
Schultz, Lee
Tacker, Bubba
Allred, Richard
King, Chad

Hays, Price
Gurley, Phil
James, Frank
Umfress, Chris
Granito, Doug
Bridges, Jeremy
Owens, Hadley
Mcdaniel, Mark
Schmidt, Austin
James, Chris
Hoy, Jamey
Steinel, Lacey
Watson, Andrew
Hughes, Chris
Gonzales, Jason
Helbig, Michael
Shepherd, John James
Regel, Brett
Lischka, Jeff

OP
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OP
OP
OP
OP
OP
OP
OP
OP
OP
OP
OPEN
OP
OP
OP
OP
OP
OP
OP
OP
OPEN
OP
OP
OP
OP
OP
OP
OP
OP
OP
IRON
OP
OP
IRON

100.00
99.35
95.55
94.52
89.80
89.43
83.58
81.65
77.65
76.83
76.79
75.67
73.49
73.09
73.02
72.82
71.69
70.40
66.27
64.82
62.40
61.48
61.25
59.09
58.65
56.09
55.60
54.66
51.89
49.85
49.76
46.43
42.96
42.92
40.99
38.55
35.17
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May, Alex
Jackson, David
Leck, Brian
Vaccola, Ryan
Van Gorder, Will
Allred, Hunter
Allred, Richard
Murff, Raymond
Rennie, Ben
King, Chad
James, Frank
Gurley, Phil
McDaniel, Mark
Umfress, Chris
Regel, Brett

CURRENT STANDINGS

OPTIC
OPTIC
OPTIC
OPTIC
OPTIC

IRON/OPTIC

OPTIC
OPTIC
OPTIC
OPTIC
OPTIC
OPTIC
OPTIC
OPTIC
OPTIC

200
197.5
191.03
180.22
171.78
154.66
153.02
152.63
144.57
142.95
138.70
130.03
124.80
122.77
79.07



